
YEAR  13 EXAM STUDY SUPPORT PROGRAMME 2020 
 

DAY  DATE  8am AM   9am  12pm  PM  1pm  3pm Revision 

Monday 30-Mar 

 Exams Room (6th Form Study)                                                                                                                                                                                                  
Physics X 2 Hrs                                                                                                                                                                                  
Biology X 2Hrs                                                                                                                                                                               

Chemistry X 2Hrs                                                                                                                                          
Economics X 2Hrs 

Maths  – Pure Maths Paper 2      X 2 Hrs     

  

 

 

 

Tuesday 31-Mar  PE Revision Conference (P1+2)                       
D6  

  

Wednesday 01-Apr  

Exams Room (6th Form Study)                                                                                                                                                                                                  
Physics X 2 Hrs                                                                                                                                                                                  
Biology X 2Hrs                                                                                                                                                                               

Chemistry X 2Hrs 
Maths – Mechanics 2019 paper 

Thursday 02-Apr        

Friday 03-Apr 

 
Exams Room (6th Form Study)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   

Business Studies X 2 Hrs 
Maths – Statistics 2019 paper 

Drama 

 

Monday 20-Apr  
Business 13C Conference (P1+2) 

B4 
 

Tuesday 21-Apr  PE Revision Conference (P1+2)    
D6  

  

Wednesday 22-Apr 

 Business 13B Conference (P1+2)  
B4 

  

  

Thursday 23-Apr   

Friday 24-Apr   

Monday 27-Apr  
Business 13AConference (P1 +2) 

B4 
 

  

Tuesday 28-Apr        

Wednesday 29-Apr        

Thursday 30-Apr        

Friday 01-May        

Monday 04-May   

Tuesday  05-May  A level Art and photography and 3D exam  

Wednesday 06-May 

 A level Art and photography and 3D exam 
 A level Art and photography and 3D exam 

Thursday 07-May  A level Art and photography and 3D exam 
 

 



YEAR  13 EXAM STUDY SUPPORT PROGRAMME 2020 
 

 
 

Bank Holiday 

 

DAY  DATE  8am AM   9am  12pm   PM  1pm Afterschool  

Monday 11-May 

Further Maths 
Booster 

M2 
Exams  Yr 13 Study Leave Starts   

Tuesday 12-May  Psychology Booster P1 – P3  G8    

Wednesday 13-May  
Exams   Exams  

  Law Booster  
 P1-P2 G8 

Psychology Booster 
P3 -P5  G8 

Thursday 14-May  
Law Booster  
 P1-P2 G8     

Friday 15-May     

Monday 18-May 

English Language 
Booster 

F10 
Exams   Exams 

  

  

  

Tuesday 19-May 
Geography Booster  

H5 
Exams History Booster (Civil Rights)  H3 Exams  

Wednesday 20-May 
Maths Booster 

 M2 
Exams 

Geography Booster  
H5 

Exams   

Thursday 21-May 
 PE Booster 

L2 

  
English Literature Booster 

F10 
  

 PE Booster 
L2 

Exams  Exams   

Friday 22-May 
Business Booster 

B4 
Exams STUDY LEAVE  Exams 

  

  

Monday 01-Jun 

English Literature 
Booster 

F7 

  
Business Booster 

B4 

  

 

Exams Exams 

Tuesday 02-Jun 

English Language 
Booster 

F11 
Exams  Exams 

 PE Booster 
L2  

German Booster 
L4  

Wednesday 03-Jun 

 PE Booster 
L2  

Exams 
 Media Booster 

F1 
Exams 

Geography Booster  
H5 

History (Tudors) 
Booster H7   

 

Thursday 04-Jun 

English Lang Booster 
F11 Exams Geography Booster  H5  Exams 

  PE Booster 
L2  

Further Stats 



YEAR  13 EXAM STUDY SUPPORT PROGRAMME 2020 
 

M2 

Friday 05-Jun 

Business Booster 
B4      

French Booster (Paper 2 ) 
L8 

Drama Booster 
D7 

German Booster 
L4 Exams Exams 

Monday 8-Jun  Exams   Exams 
Ethics Booster 

G2  

Tuesday 9-Jun 

   

  

   

 Exams Exams  

Wednesday 10-Jun  Exams  Exams  

Thursday 11-Jun 
 
 

  Music Booster  
D2 

   

Exams Exams 

  

Friday 12-Jun 
History (Germany) 

Booster  H3 
Exams  Exams 

Monday 15-Jun 
Media Booster 

F1 
Exams Buddhism Booster     G2 Exams  

Tuesday 16-Jun   Exams   Exams 

Wednesday 17-Jun  Exams   Exams 

Thursday 18-Jun  Exams   Exams 

Wednesday  24-Jun 
  
  

        

  Exam Contingency Day - Do not book holidays prior to this date 

   

 

 

 


